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Pizza Accessories | Tabletop

Pizza Ovens | Charbroilers 

Walk-In Refrigeration

Convection ovens | Ventless

Combi ovens | Ventless

Air Filtration | Air Purification 

Fryers | Pasta Cookers

Knives | Cutlery 

Insulated Food Transportation

Bakery Equipment

Electric Griddles | Ventless

Chewable Ice | Remote Systems

Mixers | Slicers Induction Cooking

Energy Efficient Hoods

Blenders | Vacuum Sealers 

Fryers | Ranges | Griddles

Dishwashers

Steam Kettles | Tilt Skillets

Custom Suites | Gas Cooking 

Stainless + Wooden Tables

Countertop Appliances

Serving Lines | Custom Builds

Outdoor Cooking

Conveyor Ovens

Fryers | Oil Filtration

Countertop Cooking

Ranges | Broilers | Ovens

Tabletop | Buffet | Glassware

Charcoal Cooking

Ventless | Rapidcook Ovens

Fryer Batteries

Bakery Mixers | Bowl Lifts

Wood Fired Ovens

Ventless Fryers

Deck Ovens | Pizza Ovens

Convection Ovens | Bread Proofers

Ventless Hood Systems 

Seating Solutions

Gas Connectors | Hoses

Naval | Electric

Automated Steam Kettles

Toasting Appliances

Underbar | Bar Refrigeration



The Team
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Rich O'Brien
President/ Managing Partner

rich@elevationfs.com

Howard Lewis
Director of Sales

howard@elevationfs.com

Denise Oesterle
Hospitality Specialist

denise@elevationfs.com

Janette Lewis
Director of Estimating/Programs

janette@elevationfs.com

Monica Leonard
Marketing + Event Coordinator 

monica@elevationfs.com

Alex Tuchscherer
Purchasing/CRM Coordinator

alex@elevationfs.com

Andrew Carragher
Inside Sucess Team

andrew@elevationfs.com

Scan the code:
View our full line of manufacturers
Schedule a demo
Check out our other territories

Elevation Foodservice Reps

facebook.com/elevationreps

@elevationreps

@ElevationFoodserviceReps

ElevationFoodserviceReps

Amanda McAllister
Vice President/Project Mgr.
amanda@elevationfs.com


